Agartala Govt. Medical College

Monthly Teaching Schedul¢ for Pre-Clinical and Para-Clinical Subjects

Subject/Department: PATHOLOGY.

Month: March, 2017.

Date Day Time | Semester Theory Practical/Demonstration/Tutorials/ Seminars
Topic Teacher Topic ‘Teacher Group/Roll Nos
01.03.2017 Wed 10AM-4PM | 3™ 3" Semester Prof. Shikha Das Gr.-C '
' ending Pract. Dr. Abhijit Datta
Examination Dr. Manashi Saha (Roy)
Dr. }§ Bhattachajee.
02.03.2017 Thu Do | Prof. Shikha Das Gr.-D
Dr. Manashi Saha (Roy)
Dr. Alpana Banerjee
Dr. Dr. Arup Bhaumik.
03.03.2017 Fri 2PM -4PM | 4" Atherosclerosis | Prof. Shikha Das Roll Nos. 01-93.
Dr. K. Bhattachajee.
Dr. Debasis Roy.
Dr R. K. Patwari
1 06.03.2017 Mon 2PM -4PM do i Tubercular Dr A. Datta Gr.- A.
- granuloma Dr A. Banerjee
DrS. Saha
| Dr. P S Choudhury
07.03.2017 Tue do do - do do Gr.-B.
07.03.2017 do 1-2 PM do Neoplasia ' Dr M. Saha (Roy)
10.03.2017 Fri 2-4 PM do Neoplasia Dr M. Saha (Roy) Roil Nos. 01-93.
Dr. A. Datta
Dr.S. Saha
Dr §. Laskar
14.03.2017 Tue 1-2 PM do Neoplasia Dr M. Saha (Roy)
14.07.2017 do 2-4 PM Anti—Coagulants | Dr A. Datta Gr-B
(Revision)




Dr A Banerjee
Dr P S Choudhury
17.03.2017 Fri 2-4 PM » do Rheumatic Prof. S. Das Roll Nos. : 1-93.
carditis & Dr A. Datta
vegetations Dr M. Saha (Roy)
Dr A. Banerjee
20.03.2017 Mon 2-4 PM do Exam. on Prof. S. Das Gr.-A.
Hematology Dr K. Bhattacharjee
instruments DrR. K. Patwari
Dr 3. Roy
21.03.2017 Tue do do do Prof, S. Das Gr.-B.
' Dr K, Bhattacharjee
Dr 8. K. Patwari
Dr B. Roy
21.03.2017 do 1-2 PM do Myocardial Prof. S. Das
infarction
24.03.2017 Fri 2-4 PM do Myocardial Prof. S. Das Roll Nos. : 1-93.
. infarction Dr A Bhaumik
Dr D. Roy
, Dr S, saha
27.03.2017 Mon I 2-4 PM do Lipoma Dr K. Bhattacharjee | Gr.-A.
E Drﬁé Banerjee
Dr R K Patwari
Dr S Saha




